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18866 PUMP/UTPOL 30 10/22/2001

2006HX Base Yr

3994 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,657 105.6330 118.31 314,350 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2460

BAS 2,460 100 2,460 189,178

FCP 696 25 174 13,381

UOP 90 20 18 1,385

UST 12 45 5 385

3,258 2,657 204,328

BAS= W33 N18 W39 S18 FCP= W29 S24 E29 N24$ S24 E21 UST= S2 E6
N2 W6$ E6 UOP= S9 E10 N9 W10$ E30 S2 E15 N26$.
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18
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9

10

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 22 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 14,336

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

7 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 900

8 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 7,500

9 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 18 50 400.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

26,036

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.87 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 32,895

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 1,190


